
COMPETITION RECORDS FOR: Spectacular!  (156147M)  <span
class='awardList'>(RWC)</span>

11/12/2024

3

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

UPHA American Royal National Championship Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$60.00

$0.00

3 Gaited Junior Horse

Case, Darrell, Self Lockhart, Kelly, Day, Suzanne Rambler

James Lowry USEF Licensed

0.0

9/26/2024

3

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

St. Louis National Charity Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

1

1

20

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

3 Gaited Junior Horse

Pettry-Smith, Donna, Wood, Jay, Werry, Mackenzie

James Lowry USEF Licensed

0.0

9/13/2024

6

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

ASHBA Bill Wise Four-Year-Old Sweepstakes Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

3

2

16

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$7826.10

$0.00

Ashba Bill Wise Swp 4 Year Old 3 Gaited

Self Lockhart, Kelly, Roberts, Matthew, Hulse, Kelly

James Lowry USEF Licensed

0.0

8/18/2024

7

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

WCHS Bill Wise 4-Year-Old Sweepstakes Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

6

3

0

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$1680.00

$0.00

4 Year Old 3 Gaited

Conatser, Tammie, Crabtree, Stephen Edward, Greenwell,
William, Judd, Anne D., Swalla, Kent F.

James Lowry

0.0

7/18/2024

3

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Central States Benefit Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

2

1

20

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

3 Gaited Junior/Limit

Utoft, Mark

James Lowry

0.0

11/9/2023

3

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

UPHA American Royal National Championship Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

8

4

0

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

Upha 3 Gaited Park Classic

Boodey, Heather Lynn, Boone, Paul A., Clauson, Adam

James Lowry USEF Licensed

0.0



9/28/2023

3

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

St. Louis National Charity Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

3

1

0

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

Upha 3 Gaited Park Classic

Greer, Josh, Self Lockhart, Kelly, Russell, Sarah Anne

James Lowry USEF Licensed

0.0

* - Designates Legacy Country Pleasure Points earned (CP) but not shown. Re-calculated points are added to existing CH Points in totals row.
Results displayed through June 2007 are only for competitions licensed by the United States Equestrian Federation (formerly American Horse Shows

Association and USA Equestrian, Inc.) in the Saddlebred Division only, as received from those competitions by the American Saddlebred Registry, Inc. through
December 2014, and by the American Saddlebred Horse Association, Inc. beginning January 2015. From July 2007 to the present, results include all

competitions licensed by United States Equestrian Federation, as well as unlicensed competitions recorded with the American Saddlebred Registry, Inc.
through December 2014, and with the American Saddlebred Horse Association, Inc. beginning January 2015. Where complete results were received from a
competition, including entries not receiving a ribbon, the designation AS = Also Shown, the entry having competed without receiving a prize/ribbon. While we

make every effort to avoid mistakes, we assume no liability to anyone for errors. Significant errors should be called to our attention by email, to
saddlebred@asha.net; once the information is checked/verified, corrections will be made in the normal course of business. Competition records prior to 1990

may be incomplete. For shows held before 1984, horses may have been showing against non-registered Saddlebreds.


