COMPETITION RECORDS FOR: Spectacular! (156147M) (RWC)

Exhibitor: James Lowry

class='awardList'>(RWC)		
UPHA American Royal National Championship Region: 3 Class Date: 11/12/2024 3 Gaited Junior Horse Judges: Case, Darrell, Self Lockhart, Kelly, Day, Suzanne Rambler Exhibitor: James Lowry	Entries: 5 Placings: 3 High Pts: 12 KSF: 0 KSFW: 0	CH: 0.0 CHEQ: 0.0 NP: 0 Money Won: \$60.00 GN Prize Earnings: \$0.00 USEF Licensed
St. Louis National Charity Region: 3 Class Date: 9/26/2024 3 Gaited Junior Horse Judges: Pettry-Smith, Donna, Wood, Jay, Werry, Mackenzie Exhibitor: James Lowry	Entries: 1 Placings: 1 High Pts: 20 KSF: 0 KSFW: 0	CH: 0.0 CHEQ: 0.0 NP: 0 Money Won: \$0.00 GN Prize Earnings: \$0.00 USEF Licensed
ASHBA Bill Wise Four-Year-Old Sweepstakes Region: 6 Class Date: 9/13/2024 Ashba Bill Wise Swp 4 Year Old 3 Gaited Judges: Self Lockhart, Kelly, Roberts, Matthew, Hulse, Kelly Exhibitor: James Lowry	Entries: 3 Placings: 2 High Pts: 16 KSF: 0 KSFW: 0	CH: 0.0 CHEQ: 0.0 NP: 0 Money Won: \$7826.10 GN Prize Earnings: \$0.00 USEF Licensed
WCHS Bill Wise 4-Year-Old Sweepstakes Region: 7 Class Date: 8/18/2024 4 Year Old 3 Gaited Judges: Conatser, Tammie, Crabtree, Stephen Edward, Greenwell, William, Judd, Anne D., Swalla, Kent F. Exhibitor: James Lowry	Entries: 6 Placings: 3 High Pts: 0 KSF: 0 KSFW: 0	CH: 0.0 CHEQ: 0.0 NP: 0 Money Won: \$1680.00 GN Prize Earnings: \$0.00
Central States Benefit Horse Show Region: 3 Class Date: 7/18/2024 3 Gaited Junior/Limit Judges: Utoft, Mark Exhibitor: James Lowry	Entries: 2 Placings: 1 High Pts: 20 KSF: 0 KSFW: 0	CH: 0.0 CHEQ: 0.0 NP: 0 Money Won: \$0.00 GN Prize Earnings: \$0.00
UPHA American Royal National Championship Region: 3 Class Date: 11/9/2023 Upha 3 Gaited Park Classic Judges: Boodey, Heather Lynn, Boone, Paul A., Clauson, Adam	Entries: 8 Placings: 4 High Pts: 0 KSF: 0 KSFW: 0	CH: 0.0 CHEQ: 0.0 NP: 0 Money Won: \$0.00 GN Prize Earnings: \$0.00

USEF Licensed

St. Louis National Charity Entries: 3 CH: 0.0

Region: 3 Placings: 1 CHEQ: 0.0

Upha 3 Gaited Park Classic KSF: 0 Money Won: \$0.00

Judges: Greer, Josh, Self Lockhart, Kelly, Russell, Sarah Anne KSFW: 0 GN Prize Earnings: \$0.00

Exhibitor: James Lowry USEF Licensed

* - Designates Legacy Country Pleasure Points earned (CP) but not shown. Re-calculated points are added to existing CH Points in totals row. Results displayed through June 2007 are only for competitions licensed by the United States Equestrian Federation (formerly American Horse Shows Association and USA Equestrian, Inc.) in the Saddlebred Division only, as received from those competitions by the American Saddlebred Registry, Inc. through December 2014, and by the American Saddlebred Horse Association, Inc. beginning January 2015. From July 2007 to the present, results include all competitions licensed by United States Equestrian Federation, as well as unlicensed competitions recorded with the American Saddlebred Registry, Inc. through December 2014, and with the American Saddlebred Horse Association, Inc. beginning January 2015. Where complete results were received from a competition, including entries not receiving a ribbon, the designation AS = Also Shown, the entry having competed without receiving a prize/ribbon. While we make every effort to avoid mistakes, we assume no liability to anyone for errors. Significant errors should be called to our attention by email, to saddlebred@asha.net; once the information is checked/verified, corrections will be made in the normal course of business. Competition records prior to 1990 may be incomplete. For shows held before 1984, horses may have been showing against non-registered Saddlebreds.